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 101,485

 111,523

 108,384

 106,010

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 328

 3,835

 8,554

 23,405

 59,360

 1,280

 989

 3,734

 273

 4,335

 10,182

 40,900

 49,582

 1,546

 1,012

 3,693

 268

 3,577

 9,193

 39,518

 49,201

 1,663

 954

 4,010

 260

 5,957

 10,747

 14,639

 66,934

 2,086

 1,389

 3,998

 51,488  46,674  3,323

 57,748  50,635  3,140

 55,913  49,222  3,249

 53,982  48,967  3,061

 172  147  9

 1,983  1,743  109

 4,485  3,936  133

 12,478  10,536  391

 30,132  28,327  901

 615  576  89

 540  415  34

 1,083  994  1,657

 149  118  6

 2,270  1,965  100

 5,440  4,592  150

 22,059  18,252  589

 25,348  23,560  674

 784  698  64

 543  432  37

 1,155  1,018  1,520

 147  112  9

 1,816  1,662  99

 4,864  4,192  137

 21,158  17,676  684

 25,281  23,283  637

 884  708  71

 485  445  24

 1,278  1,144  1,588

 134  123  3

 3,077  2,723  157

 5,913  4,661  173

 7,886  6,488  265

 33,952  32,095  887

 1,007  987  92

 696  660  33

 1,317  1,230  1,451

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  723,758
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 87,218

 107,427

 101,711

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 307

 1,877

 44,234

 15,121

 18,916

 1,153

 851

 4,759

 362

 2,401

 24,092

 11,506

 62,812

 1,202

 821

 4,231

 338

 2,417

 19,090

 13,157

 60,873

 1,455

 744

 3,637

 47,325  36,029  3,864

 56,464  47,478  3,485

 53,719  45,030  2,962

 177  122  8

 957  883  37

 26,301  17,131  802

 8,094  6,777  250

 9,462  9,174  280

 563  528  62

 467  349  35

 1,304  1,065  2,390

 189  163  10

 1,245  1,112  44

 14,294  9,319  479

 6,304  5,027  175

 32,103  29,907  802

 604  503  95

 472  329  20

 1,253  1,118  1,860

 182  146  10

 1,280  1,075  62

 10,959  7,822  309

 7,014  5,907  236

 31,961  28,141  771

 769  620  66

 409  322  13

 1,145  997  1,495

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District
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District

 36,764

 42,666

 44,141

 35,102

 53,968

 48,377

 38,978

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 120

 1,097

 6,226

 10,528

 16,808

 516

 393

 1,076

 100

 1,266

 7,539

 18,491

 12,998

 662

 418

 1,192

 118

 1,170

 6,913

 18,876

 14,538

 777

 395

 1,354

 103

 1,817

 8,129

 6,101

 16,318

 861

 547

 1,226

 199

 699

 36,309

 7,582

 6,286

 610

 428

 1,855

 181

 798

 19,526

 5,445

 19,952

 563

 386

 1,526

 137

 792

 15,222

 5,931

 14,714

 651

 324

 1,207

 20,534  15,344  886

 24,068  17,701  897

 24,539  18,634  968

 19,649  14,648  805

 31,640  20,825  1,503

 27,931  19,286  1,160

 22,677  15,437  864

 76  41  3

 595  467  35

 3,470  2,661  95

 5,907  4,470  151

 9,533  7,019  256

 280  214  22

 235  151  7

 438  321  317

 62  37  1

 725  519  22

 4,256  3,179  104

 10,412  7,837  242

 7,488  5,327  183

 372  266  24

 248  153  17

 505  383  304

 67  47  4

 614  526  30

 3,836  2,976  101

 10,567  8,018  291

 8,214  6,147  177

 430  321  26

 221  167  7

 590  432  332

 51  49  3

 975  799  43

 4,723  3,286  120

 3,447  2,550  104

 9,198  6,902  218

 440  395  26

 294  248  5

 521  419  286

 122  71  6

 383  306  10

 22,247  13,456  606

 4,184  3,273  125

 3,440  2,756  90

 319  257  34

 250  157  21

 695  549  611

 102  76  3

 435  353  10

 11,975  7,176  375

 3,108  2,261  76

 11,117  8,619  216

 320  212  31

 255  127  4

 619  462  445

 83  52  2

 464  318  10

 9,132  5,852  238

 3,292  2,534  105

 8,676  5,876  162

 366  269  16

 188  133  3

 476  403  328

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,996       
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District

District
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District
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District

 32,071

 30,569

 28,417

 37,807

 10,401

 30,824

 34,963

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 90

 1,068

 325

 3,986

 25,620

 279

 133

 570

 66

 1,194

 441

 6,127

 21,793

 289

 146

 513

 77

 795

 359

 4,963

 21,283

 269

 112

 559

 89

 1,499

 541

 2,926

 31,474

 382

 198

 698

 36

 434

 1,261

 1,621

 6,589

 147

 68

 245

 84

 645

 763

 1,888

 26,549

 219

 105

 571

 94

 579

 713

 2,410

 30,251

 257

 110

 549

 15,793  15,662  616

 14,961  15,093  515

 14,145  13,786  486

 18,597  18,567  643

 5,011  5,187  203

 15,389  14,897  538

 17,659  16,763  541

 40  48  2

 573  475  20

 140  184  1

 1,974  1,941  71

 12,702  12,605  313

 122  138  19

 60  71  2

 182  200  188

 29  35  2

 605  562  27

 191  241  9

 3,089  2,958  80

 10,654  10,888  251

 141  140  8

 68  75  3

 184  194  135

 44  31  2

 419  355  21

 155  199  5

 2,475  2,413  75

 10,673  10,382  228

 137  127  5

 51  59  2

 191  220  148

 47  42

 769  701  29

 237  293  11

 1,495  1,391  40

 15,534  15,594  346

 178  186  18

 94  98  6

 243  262  193

 17  18  1

 217  205  12

 606  633  22

 792  812  17

 3,195  3,325  69

 69  75  3

 34  31  3

 81  88  76

 42  40  2

 347  288  10

 361  396  6

 971  896  21

 13,349  12,886  314

 102  98  19

 47  58

 170  235  166

 50  42  2

 317  252  10

 310  398  5

 1,211  1,172  27

 15,403  14,505  343

 122  119  16

 51  58  1

 195  217  137

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,052       
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 32,650

 38,288

 35,826

 33,101

 22,849

 28,226

 27,770

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 118

 1,670

 2,003

 8,891

 16,932

 485

 463

 2,088

 107

 1,875

 2,202

 16,282

 14,791

 595

 448

 1,988

 73

 1,612

 1,921

 15,679

 13,380

 617

 447

 2,097

 68

 2,641

 2,077

 5,612

 19,142

 843

 644

 2,074

 72

 744

 6,664

 5,918

 6,041

 396

 355

 2,659

 97

 958

 3,803

 4,173

 16,311

 420

 330

 2,134

 107

 1,046

 3,155

 4,816

 15,908

 547

 310

 1,881

 15,161  15,668  1,821

 18,719  17,841  1,728

 17,229  16,802  1,795

 15,736  15,752  1,613

 10,674  10,017  2,158

 13,144  13,295  1,787

 13,383  12,830  1,557

 56  58  4

 815  801  54

 875  1,091  37

 4,597  4,125  169

 7,897  8,703  332

 213  224  48

 245  193  25

 463  473  1,152

 58  46  3

 940  884  51

 993  1,172  37

 8,558  7,457  267

 7,206  7,345  240

 271  292  32

 227  204  17

 466  441  1,081

 36  34  3

 783  781  48

 873  1,017  31

 8,116  7,245  318

 6,394  6,754  232

 317  260  40

 213  219  15

 497  492  1,108

 36  32

 1,333  1,223  85

 953  1,082  42

 2,944  2,547  121

 9,220  9,599  323

 389  406  48

 308  314  22

 553  549  972

 38  33  1

 357  372  15

 3,448  3,042  174

 3,118  2,692  108

 2,827  3,093  121

 175  196  25

 183  161  11

 528  428  1,703

 45  47  5

 463  471  24

 1,958  1,747  98

 2,225  1,870  78

 7,637  8,402  272

 182  193  45

 170  144  16

 464  421  1,249

 49  52  6

 499  505  42

 1,517  1,572  66

 2,511  2,201  104

 7,882  7,760  266

 281  232  34

 170  131  9

 474  377  1,030

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  218,710       


